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AMMONIUM SULPHATE
ANEUROLEPIDIUM
ANTIMONY ORES

ANTIMONY RESIDUE

ANTI-MOSQUITO INCENSE
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BOWN AND FEATHERS PNE 4.53 CASE
BRISTLES BE 2. 04 CASE
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BROWN MANGANESE BT .51 BULK
BRUSHES RilF 3.15 CASE
BUCKWHEAT EiTa 2 BAG
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BUTTER Wyt 1.72 DRUM
CALCINED PYRITE BegE kY .45 BULK
CALCIUM CARBIDE HA 1.34 DRUM
CALCIUM CARBONATE PRECIPTATED BIRRERE 1.34 BAG
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CAMPHOR R 2 CASE
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CANNED BEEF 4Py ik 1. 67 CASE
CANNED CHICKEN X Sk 1.64 CASE
CANNED DUCK OR GOOSE ik ok SN 1. 67 CASE
CANNED FISH Bk 1.6 CASE
CANNED FRUIT KRR 1.6 CASE
CANNED PORK TR 1.6 CASE
CAP PAPER B4 2.4 TRAY
CARBORUNDUM BRAGRE .56 BULK
CARPET Ho#E 2.12 BUNDLE

CASTING IRON PIPES FE 1.4 BUNDLE
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FLOURSCENT TUBE BALLAST

FLUOSPAR

FLY ASH

FOLDING CHAIR

FOOT BALL

FOUNDRY SAND

FOUNTAIN PENS

FRESH APPLE
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FROSEN BEEF BONE IN
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JELLEY FISH wBHE 1.84 CASE

JUTE BAGS BRES 2.7 BUNDLE
JUTE CLOTH %l 2. 27 BUNDLE
KAINITE bR 3.6 BULK
KRAFT PAPER 424K 2. 27 ROD
LEAD CHROMATE ORE BIRREY .39 BULK
LEAD NITRATE HERET .8 BULK
LEAD ORE i .45 BULK
LEAD ORE CONCENTRATE Wiy .4 BULK
LEAD SULFATE ORE RERAT .45 BULK
LIME IR .76 BULK

LIME AR 1.1 BAG
LIMONITE T .55 BULK
LINSEED MEAL 0 R 1.8 BULK
LINSEED OIL TE SR {H 1.72 DRUM
LINSEEDS R4 Vs 1.93 BAG
LITHIUM s .71 BULK
LITHOPONE SLERY 1. 26 BAG
LOCKS B 1.33 CASE

LOGS BEA 3.1 BULK

LUMP SUGAR K 1.61 CASE
MAGNESITE g 1.5 BAG
MAGNESITE e .61 BULK
MAGNESIUM CARBONATR ALIGHT BRI R 1. 26 BAG
MAGNESIUM CHORIDE VIR 1.61 BAG
MAGNESIUM NITRATE THRRER .82 BULK
MAGNETITE el .55 BULK
MAGNISIUM SULPHATE e 1.29 BAG

MAIZE /S 1.6 BGD

MAIZE ES/S 1. 36 BULK
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ALUMINIUM HYDROXIDE ==K R PN} 55 .56
ALUMINIUM HYDROXIDE [ENE Lk 42 .19
ALUMINIUM PASTE B 3] 50 .42
ALUMINIUM SULPHATE BRERES LR 38 .08
AMIDOPYRINE HELM A 90 .55
AMMONIUM NITRATE FHmR R g3 46 .3

AMYLOBARITONE FRENZ A 144 .08
ANALGIN ZThE KA 126 .57
ANTIMONY ORE By £33 21 .59
ANTIMONY ORE By 3] 30 .85
APPLES ¥R fax 86 .44
APPLE RINGS ERF K5 138 .91
APPLE PRESERVED R N ] 96 12
APRICOT DRIED =HF PRI 118 .34
APRICOT, PRESERVED W B2 5 e ] 138 .91
ARTIFICIAL LEATHER BAGS NEER Evic] 190 .38
ARTIFICIAL LEATHER SUITCASES NEEFH PN} 230 .51
ASBESTOS, FIBRE PEY ey g3 85 .41
ASBESTOS CLOTH ay ki a 86 .44
ASBESTOS CORD AR LR ARFH 97 .75
ASBESTOS THREAD ey o BA 75 .12
ASPARAGUS P IE W 230 .51

SF-B

BALL PEN RI%Z aR5H 115 .26
BALL STONE 29 2] & 32 .91
BALL STONE A BRER 34 .96
BANANAS B Evic] 108 .06
BARBER’ S SCISSORS R B ARFE 55 .56
BARBITONE Btz 3] 105 .97
BARIUM CHLORIDE KA mas 42 .19
BARIUM CARBONATE VURERR RN L'k 42 .19
BARIUM HYDROXIDE E=E=K R maR 55 .56
BARIUM SULPHATE VUE B RN L'k 37 .05
BARITE HRA 653 34 .96
BARITE POWDER ERAH mae 25 .71
BARLEY R#E ;&3 57 .61
BARLEY R&E E2 59 .67
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BATH TOWEL B Eig:) 185 .24
BAUXITE Mt & 30 .85
BAUXITE, CALCINED B+ B 30 .85
BEANS-HARICOT RE ooy 69 .95
BEANS-HARICOT RE 653 51 .44
BEANS-HORSE ORE e 53 .5

BEANS-HORSE oHg f 2 63 .78
BEANS-SMALL RED A=A R4S 55 . 56
BEER MEE (i) %] 70 .98
BENCH VICE & K5 55 .56
BICYCLE LOCKS LR ] 55 .56
BLEACHED CLOTH AR it 82 .32
BLACK DATES e 3 aR5H 68 .93
BOLT CLIPPER WL gt AR5 55 .56
BONE GLUE IN GROUND KERE JRAR 69 .95
BONE GLUE IN PEARL FORM BRfig PRI 69 .95
BONE GLUE SHEETS hayi PRER 80 .27
BONE MEAL B PRI 55 .56
BORAX W 33 45 .27
BORATE OF LIME RS 52 .47
BOX SOCKET SET ERRF PN} 92 .61
BRASS OR IRON LOCKS B K5 26 .74
BRISTLE IhE N ] 72 .04
BUCKWHEAT HUSK FrER JPRES 185 .24
BUCKWHEAT Ir& JRER 67 .9

BURN OINTMENT 5245 AR5 98 .78

SF—C

CAFFEINE Uy L: 355} A 135 .82
CLACIUM CARBIDE BA B 42 .19
CALCIUM GLUCONATE R PR i 105 .97
CAMPHOR G-t Az 69 .95
CANDLES Ui okt [F3 57 .61
CANNED FISH ik Evic] 62 .76
CANNED FRUIT KSRk Eivic] 62 .76
CANNED LUNCH MEAT TEA Evic] 62 .76
CANNED PEANUTS TEAE RS Eivic] 93 .63
CANVAS A s 55 . 56
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CANVAS SUITCASES
CAPPED BLEACHED PAGER
CARPETS

CASTOR OIL

CASTOR SEEDS
CEMENT

CERAMIC CAPACITOR
CHALK

CHAMPAGNE

CHERRY WINE

CHILLY POWDER
CHINA ROOT

CHINESE BRANDY
CHOLORAL HYDRATE
CHLORIDE OF LIME
CHINA CLAY (KAOLIN)
CHINA CLAY (KAOLIN)
CHROME ORE

CHROME SULPHATE
CHROMIUM PLATED TUBES
CIDER

CIGARETTES

CLAW HAMMER

CLOTH TOY

COAL

COAL TAR

COBALT

COCOANUTS OIL
COFFEE
COKE-FOUNDRY
COPPER SULPHIDE
COPRA

CORDUROY CLOTHES
CORIANDER SEEDS
CORK, WOOD

CORTEX MORI RADICIS
COTTON EMBROIDERY

WA FE
HlipeEain
ek
PR
BRT
KR

B A
e
BRI
22080
BT
"%
HEBAZH
KR
Btk
Bt (@mEL)
#+ (mE+)
By
IR
E
SR
=
Bk
IR
HER
HEgR

]

BTtk

wm

podls
Ttk
=+

ARV E=5
TEEHF
BARR, KRR
B
WA

AFE

8%
S
8%
N ]
AFE
N ]
Eivic)
G
8%
i)
B
S
8%
HCE
R
S
AFE
i)
Eivic)
N ]
Eivic)
HCE
i

i
RE
R

gk
i)
WA
AR
WA
N ]

270
69
110
60
73
35
108
75
76
76
83
100
125
50
58
45
40
17
86
66
82
150
62
265
48
56
21
68
60
80
19
88
243
138
265
173
115

.65
.95
L11

.07
.99
.06
.12
.15
.15
.35
.83
.54
.42
.64
.27
.13
.48
.44
. 87
.32
.25
.76

. 36
.59
.59
.93

.27
.54
.49
.88
.91

. 26
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COW HAIR 4FE R4 82 .32
COTTON SEED iithas E2S 67 .9
COTTON i A% 130 . 68
COTTON WASTE - i 165 .67
CROCHET LACE VAL aR5H 185 .24
CUMCUMBER, SALTED B/MEIK % 105 .97
CUTCH L% o 68 .93
CUTTING CLOVER B PRI 185 .24
CUTTLEFISH, DRIED 2T ARFE 155 .39

SF-D
DATES e = 168 .76
DATES, RED WITHOUT STONE TaE ARFE 76 .15
DATES, RED WITHOUT STONE P AR Evic] 69 .95
DEAD BURNT MAGNESITE HPEBE e 35 .99
DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE WRELS PRI 52 .47
DOOR LOCK T4 N ] 62 .76
DRIED CHILLIES BT PRI 340 .63
DUCK jii¥in 3 49 .39

SF-E
EARTHENWARE 2 fax 63 .78
EGGS, PRESERVED BE i 82 .32
ELBOW JOINT Lk ARFE 45 .27
ELECTRIC FLOURESCENT TUBE STARTER HoedT 4k s Evic] 98 .78
ELECTRIC IRON H5E ARFE 66 .87
EMBROIDERIES ik Evic] 164 .64
EMERY STONE FIba 19 .54
EXCREMENT BOMBYCIS B BREE 103

SF-F
FACE CLOTH Jm TR 165 . 67
FAT ENDS Kk 18 53 .5
FEATHER DUSTERS BEF (MF) KA 54 .53
FEATHER MEAL HEH PRER 75 .12
FEATHER PICTURE PEE ARFE 178 .04
FELDSPAR KA R 32 .91
FIRE BRICK fiif k% B 38 .08
FIRE CLAY iy k+ 5653 34 .96
FISH LIVER OIL CAPSULES I AL ARFH 105 .97
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FISH LIVER OIL EMULSION
FLINT CLAY

FLINT STONE

FLOS LONICERNR

FLOUR

FLUORSPAR

FORMIE ACID

FROZEN ARKSHELLS
FROZEN BROILER

FROZEN BROILER LEGS

FROZEN BROILER WITHOUT ENTRAILS

FROZEN CUTTLEFISH FILLETS
FROZEN CUTTLEFISH FILLETS
FROZEN DUMPLING

FROZEN EEL

FROZEN EGGS

FROZEN GREEN BEANS
FROZEN HEADLESS PRAWN
FROZEN HERRING

FROZEN MACKEREL

FROZEN MACKEREL IN PIECES
FROZEN MEAT BUN

FROZEN OCTOPUS

FROZEN PEELED PRAWN
FROZEN PERIWINKLE

FROZEN PHEASANT

FROZEN PORK CUTS

FROZEN PRAWN HEAD-ON
FROZEN RABBIT PARTS
FROZEN RAVIOLI

FROZEN SHARK FILLETS
FROZEN SPINACH

FROZEN TARO

FUNNEL SEEDS
FURAZOLIDONE

FURFURAL

FURFURAL ALCOHOL

P B
FBEA
BH
S8
T
®A
%
HHAR A
RIS
R A Y
BB
R T
K
g
HENE
RTE kAR
i
IR
HRER
HANER
HRES
GRAF A=
VIUpLI
A EIA
s Sk AF
BB
HEEN
HFEF
INEE

T M P
FRRE
R

N ]

e
G
R
ST

Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
Eivic)
i)
WA
BRH
B
BRH

85
32
32
135
52
35
51
83
73
67
80
63
69
99
69
59
96
69
69
99
69
103
69
69
80
104
62
69
69
103
68
98
98
126
106
52
52

.41
.91
.91
.82
.47
.99
.44
.35
.07

.27
.78
.95

.95
. 67
.72
.95
.95

.95
.92
.95
.95
.27
.94
.76
.95
.95
.92
.93
.78
.78
.57

.47
.47
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FURNITURE FE it 120 3.4
SF-G

GALL NUTS ffEF E2 85 2.41
GARLIC, SWEETENED =g &= 46 1.3

GELATINE L3 PRI 79 2.24
GENTAMYCIN SULPHATE NS aR5H 110 3.11
GINGER, SLICED FEHK ## 110 3.11
GLASS 5] fax 45 1.27
GLASS BALL BEBRTEIR Az 50 1.42
GLASS BEAD CURTAIN B ERAT ] 60 1.7

GLASS BOTTLES i85 i piip 86 2. 44
GLASSWARE B A fax 98 2.78
GLUCOSE, MONIHYDRATE —IKEE PRI 72 2. 04
GOATHAIR IiE=ES FRAE 82 2.32
GOATSKIN IIE=77;3 e 159 4.5

GOATSKIN COAT IES% 3 ARFE 155 4,39
GRANITE A 35 0.99
GRAPHITE Fa bizEs 54 1.53
GREY KIB SKINS HRE e 134 3.79
GROUNDNUT OIL PR ] 66 1.87
GROUNDNUT CAKES LA ! 62 1.76
GROUNDNUT IN SHELL TER R4 178 5.04
GROUNDNUT KERNELS e FRES 70 1.98
GUNNY BAGS JPREE PR 103 2.92
GYPSUM (PLASTER PARTS) HE@FAE) E2 46 1.3

SF-H

HAILONG TONIC PILLS wRAA Evic] 65 1.84
HAIR DYEING LIQUOR RRE aR5H 148 4.19
HAMS K& 69 1.95
HARDWARE MN& fax 64 1.81
HAW FLAKES iyt ARFH 76 2.15
HAY FH A% 165 4,67
HEALTHY BRAIN PILLS e i FL Evic] 93 2.63
HECOGENIN BE 5w ic] 156 4. 42
HEMP KRR e 156 4,42
HIDES 543 a% 83 2.35
HOBATAI W 155 Evic] 113 3.2
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HOG CASINGS A 1 48 .36
HONEY e3y g 50 .42
SF-1
IRON, PIG Ak 21 .59
IRON WIRE Bk #H 42 .19
SF-J
JELLY FISH 35 YN 60 7
JUTE AN i 107 .03
SF-K
KAPOK AR A% 187 .3
KEROSENE STOVES R Evic] 215 .09
KIMONO SILK FABRICS E1)iE| v el 133 17
KNITTED SUITS HEELR ARFH 195 .52
SF-L
LAMBSKIN COAT HRER i) 235 .65
LARD bR i 69 .95
LEAF MEAL A fids 105 .97
LEAF MEAL PELLETS S RL B 63 .78
LEAF MEAL PELLETS M L JPRES 72 .04
LEATHER SHOES HE ARFE 215 .09
LEATHER SUITCASES iz 265 .5
LIDAN TABLET FIRE Fr aR5H 98 .78
LILY BULBS = fELE 80 .27
LEAD itk 11 .31
LINCHI EXTRACT RENE ARFH 103 .92
LINEN THREAD JPRER e 118 .34
LINE TSE JUO REZW AR5 74 .1
LINSEED WHRF £33 62 .76
LIVER EXTRACT CAPSULES FFEEH YN 103 .92
LUBRICATING OIL T i 62 .76
SF-M
MACARONT Bk fax 103 .92
MAGNESIA CLINKER Bhagt PRI 39 .1
MAGNESIUM SULPHATE IR JRAR 47 .33
MAGNESIUM TRISILICATE EWRE 3 107 .03
MAIZE ESP/S £33 58 .64
MAIZE X & 50 .42
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MAIZE COB MEAL S Sy iy g 138 .91
MANNITOL HER 3 96 .72
MANTLE P& KRF 185 .24
MARBLE KA & 36 .02
MARBLE KEH fax 38 .08
MATCHES KL Az 130 .68
MATCH, SPLINTS DRIED KEETFH e 103 .92
MATCH, SPLINTS WET KEEEIR A a 58 .64
MATCH STICKS ¥zt 156 .42
MATTING i # 128 .62
MEAT MINCER SAHL N ] 72 .04
MEN' S SLIPPERS P ARFH 225 .37
MICA SHEETS =t} fax 50 .42
MILL SCALE, OXIDE Sk B 30 .85
MILLET IN HUSKS BT BRER 72 .04
MILLET SPRAYS “H PRI 205 .8
MILLING MACHINE AL KRF 113 .2
MINERAL WATER Rk Az 70 .98
MIRRORS BT N ] 82 .32
MULTI-PURPOSE PLIERS Z R4t AR5 41 .16
MUSTARD-SEED ¥ 33 63 .78
SF-N
NIGEROSINE odex i3 3] 68 .93
NITRATE OF SODA R4 36 .02
NITRATE OF POTASH THER 36 .02
NOTEBOOKS EZIRVIN %] 74 .1
SF-0
0ATS feZE £33 69 .95
0IL GASOLINE Kt & 43 .22
0IL GASOLINE Pa:: A 69 .95
0ATS #eE &3 65 .84
ONIONS HR %] 79 .24
ORANGES ¥ Evic] 85 .41
SF-P
PADLOCKS el S| 51 .44
PAINTED EGGS ¥E YN ] 215 .09
PALM KERNELS A= EiE 70 .98
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PAPER

PARAFFIN WAX
PAULOWNIA LOGS
PAULOWNIA SAWN LUMBER
PAULOWNTA JOINT LUMBER
PEACH, PRESERVED
PEANUT BUTTER

PEANUT BUTTERED
PEANUT CRISP

PEANUT IN SHELL, ROASTED
PEANUT KERNELS

PEANUT WITH PRAWN
PEAR SLICE, DRIED
PERSIMMON, DRIED
PENCILS

PERIOSTECUM CICADA
PERIWINKLE, DRIED & SLICED
P. G. SPUN RAYON
PHOSPHORIC ACID

PIECE COTTON GOODS
PIG SKIN

PIG SKINS, SLATED & WET
PIPE WRENCH

PITCH

PLAYING CARDS
PNEUMATIC HAMMER
POCKET KNIFE
PORCELAINWARE
POTASSIUM BROMIDE
POTASSIUM BICHROMATE
POTASSIUM NITRATE
POTATOES

PRAWN, DRIED

PRESS

PRESERVED

PUMPKIN SEEDS

PYRITES

#ik
Pl
FARA
FAEHHR
FABHK
PR
I
Wi A=
TRAEBR
AR
AL
AR A=
M
Tl
g
BB,
BIRTH
Nk
B
]
W
B K
il
WHE
e
TR
/N
B
BALER
B
THER4T
D%E
RIFF
HEF1#L
454

H I
Huy

AFE
N ]
AFE
N ]
Eivic)
i)
AFE
i)
Eivic)
N ]
AFE
N ]
Zig )
bi2ti
Zig )
3

N ]
R
i)
AFE
N ]
Eivic)
G
B
PRER
F%E
N ]
AFE
FE
WA
HCE

111
48
150
163
138
96
52
115
103
175
75
105
106
69
103
620
62
101
35
82
106
60
33
50
60
46
42
115
43
48
43
64
98
145
55
103
34

4,25
4.62
3.91
2.72
1.47
3.26
2.92
4. 96
2.12
2.97

17.6

0.99
2.32

0.93
1.42

1.19
3.26
1.22
1.36
1.22
1.81
2.78
4.11
1. 56
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SF-R

RED CUSHION RER R 450 12.7
RED SHEETS R e 115 3.26
RABBIT HAIR %% FRAE 143 4,05
RABBIT SKIN COAT RER piip 305 8. 64
RABBIT SKIN PLATE GERT R 140 3.96
RADIX DIOSCOREAE % ARFH 73 2.07
RAISINS HWET N ] 53 1.5

RAPE SEED e E2 59 1.67
RAYON LINING poE N ] 105 2.97
RED LEAD 7% 3] 29 0. 82
RED WINE ARG R R} 5w ic] 80 2. 217
REED CURTAIN e Evic] 265 7.5

RIBBED KRAFT PAPER %A B4k ] 83 2.35
RICE MILLING MACHINE KA K5 135 3.82
RICE P,V £33 50 1.42
RUBBER BB 70 1.98
RUBBER SHOES ;g =3 %] 138 3.91
RUBBER TYRES s 183 5.18

SF-S

SACCHARINE PEXE ARFH 72 2. 04
SALT & Eod3 40 1.13
SALT # & 36 1.02
SARDINES wTa fax 43 1.22
SAUCE i Evic] 86 2. 44
SCENTED CEDRELA SPROUT B PN} 58 1. 64
SESAME OIL AR Evic] 68 1.93
SEA TANGLE B HE 135 3.82
SEA WEED PR i) 185 5. 24
SEA WEED PREPARED 3% %] 290 8.21
SHANCHAR SLICED i A PRI 138 3.91
SHANCHAR SEED iy ovis R4 66 1.87
SHEEP CASINGS ER i 53 1.5

SHEEP WOOL HEE PR 87 2. 46
SHRIMPS, DRIED b S K5 98 2.78
SILICA GEL Tk A 80 2.27
SILICA QUARTY ZILICA HEH & 36 1.02
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SILK TWILL PR %] 118 3.34
SILKWORM CHRYSALIS MEAL M PRI 83 2.35
SILKWORM CHRYSALIS 3] BRER 156 4. 42
SOAP B Evic] 58 1.64
SODIUM ACETATE & BN BRER 56 1. 59
SODA ASH 4l E2 40 1.13
SODA BICARBONATE INTRAT NEEE 55 1. 56
SODIUM ALGINATE TR 3] 78 2.21
SODIUM BENZOATE b3z 00 3] 103 2.92
SODIUM FLUORIDE AL PRI 34 0.96
SODIUM SULPHITE ANHYDROUS ToK EHRERAN mas 34 0. 96
SPELTER-INGOTS =353 13 0. 37
SPONGES e 158 4. 47
STARCH R PRI 64 1.81
STEEL WIRE BRUSH By ARFE 115 3.26
STOOL KIT THH ARFH 85 2.41
STRAW FLOOR MATS BB a 168 4,76
STRAW HATS i Evic] 485 13.7
SUGAR i 47 1.33
SULPHUR BiRE & 40 1.13
SULPHUR o it 47 1.33
SUN FLOWER SEEDS EHT & 63 1.78
SWEET POTATO DESTARCHED PIECES AR 20y 653 93 2.63
SWEET POTATO DESTARCHED PIECES qEE JFR4S 118 3.34
SWEET POTATO SLICES AR 653 103 2.92
SF-T

TALC DERER-S &3 43 1.22
TALC POWDER WEH AR 45 1.27
TEA ZxH piip 105 2.97
TEANUT, FRIED HIEAELC ARFE 115 3.26
TENNIS RACKETS R K5 125 3. 54
TERRY BED CIVERLETS FEMH %] 205 5.8
TERRY BATH ROBES EHmBm Evic] 169 4.79
THEOPHYL INE 3 B 106 3
TIGER BONE TINCTURE SRR Eiv] 83 2.35
TILES B 653 75 2.12
TIN INGOTS B (Y 12 0.34
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TOBACCO il £ 137 3.88
TOLIT SOAP HE 9] 71 2.01
TOLIT TISSUE PAPER PAYK 5w ic] 352 9.97
TONIC GLUE KT fie K5 76 2.15
TISSUE PAPER IR %] 285 8.07
TOWEL Em it 115 3. 26
TUSSAH SILK Mg it 105 2.97
SF-V
VACUUM FLASKS PoKIE Evic] 305 8. 64
VASE biziA %] 183 5.18
VERMICELLI Wi wma 173 4.9
SF-W

WALNUT Bk FRES 71 2.01
WHEAT NE £33 52 1.47
WHEAT NE & 46 1.3

WHEAT BRAN R = 103 2.92
WHITE NUTS SES = 110 3.11
WHITE POPLIN HIF4A it 80 2.27
WHITE WINE SEEAR] Evic] 90 2.55
WHOLE EGG POWDER 2&EM 5w ic] 96 2.72
WILLOW PRODUCTS W] a 625 17.7
WINDOW WIRE NETTING RATE)S ARFE 73 2.07
WOLFRAM o E2 23 0. 65
WOODFREE OFFSET PRINTING PAPER B4R KRF 62 1.76
WOOD PULP REYHK 73 2.07
WoOL e REA 238 6. 74
WOOL *FE (i) E& 180 5.1

WOOL FEX EA 180 5.1

WORKING GLOVES HHFE Evic] 178 5. 04
WRITING PAPER BELK ] 72 2.04
WORKING SUITS THEmR Evic] 103 2.92
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